Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Tennis

B. Football
. Swimming
. Squash

1 Hashim Khan is a famous player of

. 1948
. 1950
. 19562
. 1958

2 The Pakistan Amateur Basketball Federation was formally inaugurated in February .
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3 Hanif Muhammad is the famous player of C. Swimming
D. Cricket
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. Karachi (Pakistan)
. Lahore (Pakistan)
. Berlin (Germany)
. Delhi (India)

4 The Largest hockey ground of world is located in

. England
. India

. Australia
. Pakistan

5 Which of the following country won the World Champions Trophy Hockey Tournament 19947



